

Kroll Energy GmbH • Postfach 67 • D-71736 Kirchberg/Murr

Es schreibt Ihnen Dr. Alexander Ramm

Telefon +49 (7144) 830-327 E-Mail Se Alexander.ramm@kroll.de 1

Seite 1 von 1

Datum Kirchberg, 05.09.2018

Statement "KWOB UNIT"

Dear customers,

The Kroll Energy GmbH unites experience from five decades of heating, ventilation and sheet metal technology. Benefit from the advantage of this grown competence. The Kroll Energy GmbH offers sophisticated solutions, based on individual advice through our strong team. Kroll products convince satisfied customers worldwide by their excellent quality and highest efficiency.

Kroll hot water boilers "KWOB UNIT" are also the result of decades of experience and intensive development work. We are convinced to have handed you over a high-quality product according to the latest normative requirements.

According to our experiences, we confirm the compatibility of the following boilers and KG/UB burners:

- KG/UB20 into RECAL 38
- KG/UB 55 into MODAL 76
- KG/UB 70 into MODAL 116
- KG/UB 100 into MODAL 140
- KG/UB 150 into MODAL 186
- KG/UB 200 into MODAL 233

With best regards,

Kroll Energy GmbH

1. Ka-



Pfarrgartenstraße 46 D-71737 Kirchberg/Murr Telefon +49 7144 830 200 - www.kroll.de

ppa. Dr. Alexander Ramm

Company management

Kroll Energy GmbH

Pfarrgartenstraße 46 D-71737 Kirchberg/Murr Telefon +49 (7144) 830-200 Fax +49 (7144) 830-201 info@kroll.de www.kroll.de Deutsche Bank Stuttgart IBAN DE07 6007 0024 0196 4188 00 Swift DEUTDEDBSTG Geschäftsführer Marcus Püttmer Amtsgericht Stuttgart HRB 749412 UID DE296072645